
John Hellie Baseball Tournament  
Pierz Youth Baseball Club 

Pierz, MN  

ROSTER FORM  
Please complete the form below and bring it to the tournament. Turn-in completed rosters to the nearest 
concession stand of your assigned field PRIOR to the start of your first game. Copies of valid birth 
certificates of each roster player must be available and provided upon request.  

Age/Level: (circle one)  

9A 9AA 10A  10AA  11A  11AA  12A  12AA  13A  13AA  14A  14AA  

Team Name:  

 

 
Coach Information:  
 

Head Coach:   Mobile Phone:  

Assistant Coach:   Mobile Phone:  

Assistant Coach/Mgr:   Mobile Phone:  

 
 
Player Information:  
 

 Player Name  Jersey Number  Birth Date 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    



10    

11    

12    

13    

14    

 
 
Please list any state bids that you have already earned: 
 

 

 


